Concrete Direct Screw Steel
Metal Wall Plugs
Steel Spacer Bar Saddles for Conduit
For plastic conduit, a steel spacer bar saddle
with white / black powder coating for a professional
looking finish.
Code Size Quantity
SB20W 20mm 100

metal clips.
• Designed to safely secure cables at high temperatures
• Our Round Cable Clips aid compliance with 18th Edition Wiring
Regulations.
• Steel Round Cable Clips
• Pre-inserted super nail
• Boxed in 100s
18th
Edition
Compliant
Tie Material: Stainless Steel SS316 (A4) BS EN 62275
Operating Temperature: -80 to 500°C
Description: Roller Ball Lock Type
Tested 2 hours at 930ºC
Code Size Quantity
CTSS150 4.6 x 150 Stainless Steel 100
CTSS200 4.6 x 200 Stainless Steel 100
CTSS300 4.6 x 300 Stainless Steel 100
CTSS360 4.6 x 360 Stainless Steel 100
CTSS520 7.9 x 520 Stainless Steel 100
CTSSB200 4.6 x 200 S/Steel Black Coated 100
CTSSB300 4.6 x 300 S/Steel Black Coated 100
CTSSB360 4.6 x 360 S/Steel Black Coated 100
CTSSB520 7.9 x 520 S/Steel Black Coated 100
Code Size Quantity
SST46200 4.6 x 200 A2 (304) Stainless Cable Ties 100
SST46300 4.6 x 300 A2 (304) Stainless Cable Ties 100
SST46360 4.6 x 360 A2 (304) Stainless Cable Ties 100
SST46520 4.6 x 520 A2 (304) Stainless Cable Ties 100
Metal Round Cable Clips
Available in Red, Black & White
Code Colour Size Quantity
CCMR Red 8.75mm 100